NUMBER OF PEOPLE
SCALE | GROUPS

10

1-99

102
100-999
169
307
330
357

366
412
641
791

800

103
1,000 - 9,999
1,700

SCALES OF SOCIETY:
PEOPLE

GROUP [ ORGANIZATION

Typical American family

WolLF board, officers, and fellows, 2020
HRC directors paid over $100,000 in 2019
UltraViolet employees

Independent Women's Forum

ACLU doffiliate chapters

Feminist Majority Foundation employees
GLAAD employees

ACLU open positions, Nov. 2020

Abortion rights organizations in US
Alliance Defending Freedom employees

Amnesty International USA

Human Rights Campaign (HRC) employees
HRC's Business Coalition for the Equality Act -

corporations

Anti-abortion organizations in US
Women's rights organizations in the US
LGBT rights organizations in the US

WOoLF members

ACLU cooperating attorneys

Source

Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source

Source

Source
Source
Source

Source

Source
Source
Source

Source

Source


https://www.statista.com/topics/1484/families/
https://hrc-prod-requests.s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/HRC-990-FY20.pdf
https://www.causeiq.com/directory/womens-rights-groups-list/
https://www.causeiq.com/directory/womens-rights-groups-list/
https://www.aclu.org/about/affiliates
https://www.causeiq.com/directory/womens-rights-groups-list/
https://www.causeiq.com/directory/lgbt-rights-organizations-list/
https://www.aclu.org/careers/
https://www.causeiq.com/directory/pro-choice-organizations-list/
https://www.causeiq.com/organizations/alliance-defending-freedom,541660459/
https://www.zippia.com/amnesty-international-usa-careers-45840/?survey=039&survey_step=step1&oneTapSurvey=true&src=survey-core-prompt
https://www.causeiq.com/directory/lgbt-rights-organizations-list/
https://www.hrc.org/resources/business-coalition-for-equality
https://www.causeiq.com/directory/pro-life-organizations-list/
https://www.causeiq.com/directory/womens-rights-groups-list/
https://www.causeiq.com/directory/lgbt-rights-organizations-list/
https://www.aclu.org/bio/david-cole

10°

10,000 - 99,999

10°

100,000 - 999,999

3,700
6,072
6,892
7,500
8,600
9,400

11,729
11,800
13,775
13,800
15,800
18,600

23,000
23,200
26,100
40,000
40,000
74,900
76,700
86,200
88,300

118,899
137,000
153,000
190,000

287,978
346,000
400,000

Alliance Defending Freedom (ADF) allied
attorneys

Mutual of Omaha
Freddie Mac
Fannie Mae
Netflix

Weyerhaeuser

Aflac

Gilead Sciences
Nvidia

Alcoa

Levi Strauss & Co.
Mastercard

Pacific Gas and Electric Company
(California utility)

PayPal employees

Booz Allen Hamilton employees
General Mills employees

Stryker Corporation

ExxonMobil employees

Nike employees

Coca-Cola Company employees

Pfizer

Google employees
Apple employees

Boeing employees (2018)
Ford employees

Canadian Federal Public Service employees
(2019)

Starbucks

American Bar Association members

Source
Source
Source
Source
Source

Source

Source
Source
Source
Source
Source

Source

Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source

Source

Source
Source
Source

Source

Source
Source

Source


https://www.adflegal.org/for-attorneys
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Boeing#cite_note-Steph.nox-79
https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://www.tbs-sct.gc.ca/ems-sgd/edb-bdd/index-eng.html#orgs/gov/gov/infograph/people
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://www.aclu.org/blog/smart-justice/bail-reform/uss-largest-organization-lawyers-agrees-courts-must-stop-treating

10°

1,00,000 -
9,999,999

10’

10,00,000 -
99,999,999

519,682
560,000
580,000
630,000
706,000
798,000

1.6 million
2 million
2.2 million
2.2 million
3 million
3 million
4 million
4.9 million
5 million
5 million
5.4 million
6.7 million
6.8 million
8.3Imillion
8.9 million

9 million

10.3 million
11.6 million
12.5 million
13.9 million
16 million

19 million

US elected officials
UK civil servants
Wyoming (2019)
US Postal Service
Washington, DC

Amazon employees

American Federation of Teachers members

(AFT)

Service Employees International Union (SEIU)

US military

Walmart

National Education Association members (NEA)

HRC members and supporters
ACLU members

Alabama (2019)

National Rifle Association (NRA)
New Zealand (2019)

Scotland (2019)

Indiana (2019)

Massachusetts (2019)

New York City (2019)

London, UK (2019)

US federal government employees

UK Labour voters (2019)

Ohio (2019)

AFL-CIO

UK Conservative voters (2019)

US state & local government employees

New York State (2019)

Source
Source
Source
Source
Source

Source

Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source

Source

Source
Source
Source
Source
Source

Source


https://poliengine.com/blog/how-many-politicians-are-there-in-the-us
https://en.m.wikipedia.org/wiki/Government_of_the_United_Kingdom#Ministers_and_departments
https://www.census.gov/quickfacts/WY
https://facts.usps.com/size-and-scope/
https://www.census.gov/quickfacts/DC
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://www.aft.org/publicservices/about-aft-public-employees
https://www.seiu.org/about
https://www.brookings.edu/policy2020/votervital/public-service-and-the-federal-government/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_largest_companies_in_the_United_States_by_revenue
https://www.nea.org/about-nea
https://www.hrc.org/about
https://www.aclu.org/about-aclu
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Alabama
https://membership.nra.org/FAQ
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demographics_of_New_Zealand
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demography_of_Scotland
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Indiana
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Massachusetts
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/New_York_City
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/London
https://www.brookings.edu/policy2020/votervital/public-service-and-the-federal-government/
https://www.bbc.com/news/election-2019-50779901
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ohio
https://aflcio.org/about-us/our-unions-and-allies
https://www.bbc.com/news/election-2019-50779901
https://www.brookings.edu/policy2020/votervital/public-service-and-the-federal-government/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/New_York_(state)

10°

100,00,000 -
999,999,999

10°

1,000,00,000 -
9,999,999,999

21 million
25 million
29 million
37 million
39 million
61 million
66 million
67 million
74 million
81 million
78 million

83 million

190 million
328 million
446 million

1.35 billion
1.39 billion
7.7 billion

Florida (2019)

Australia (2019)

Texas (2019)

Canada (2019)

California (2019)

Netflix subscribers in US (2019)
United Kingdom (2019)

France (2020)

US Republican Party voters (2020)
US Democratic Party voters (2020)
Twitter users in US (2020)
Germany (2019)

Facebook users in US (2020)
United States (2019)
European Union (2020)

India (2018)
China (2018)
Earth (2019)

Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source
Source

Source

Source
Source

Source

Source
Source

Source


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Florida
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Australia
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Texas
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Canada
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/California
https://www.businessofapps.com/data/netflix-statistics/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demography_of_the_United_Kingdom
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demographics_of_France
https://cookpolitical.com/2020-national-popular-vote-tracker
https://cookpolitical.com/2020-national-popular-vote-tracker
https://www.statista.com/forecasts/1143783/twitter-user-by-country
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demographics_of_Germany
https://www.statista.com/statistics/268136/top-15-countries-based-on-number-of-facebook-users/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demographics_of_the_United_States
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demographics_of_the_European_Union
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demographics_of_India
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demographics_of_China
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/World_population

